15AU0G25 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 25.2.0 PRCOOCZ
13:13:33(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15AUG25 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15AUG25
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/10/6/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS {U3 Dollaxrs)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
QFFICIAL
Ist 9 4.20 2.60 2.80
2nd 10 11.60 6.80
3rd 6 3.80
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dellars}
9/1cC 50.20 25.10
Trifecta ;
QFFICIAL $1.C0 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {U3 Dollars) ? |
8/10/6 104.790 52.35 |
Superfecta .
OFFICTIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {USs Dolliars)

9/10/6/5 3489.30 348.93

ALt




15AUGZ5
13:42:55(EDT)

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 15AUG25

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 2

3rd 4

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/74

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/4/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/1

52

51

51

52

Win

.00 PBARYS
34.20

.00 PAYS
44.90

.00 PAYS
313.60

.90 PAYS
9.20

15AU0G25

AmT/MA3 25.2.90

(US Dollars)

51,

$0.

$50.

1.

Place

0C PAYS
17.10

50 PAYS
22.45

10 PAYS
31.36

00 PAYS
4.60

(Us

(Us

(UGS

Show

2.20
3.00
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOQO2
PAGE# 1



15AUG25 PRICE REPORT
14:14:18(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15AUG25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC CCMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15AUG25
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/7/5/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 3 28.20
2nd 7
3rad 5
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
377 238.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
3/7/5 186¢.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
3/7/5/11 4368.30

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/3 71.40

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

% Dollars}
Place

15.00
17.40

$1.00 PAYS

119.00

$0.50 PAYS
930.10

50.10 PAYS
436.83

$1.00 PAYS
35.70

{us

{us

{US

(us

Show

8.80
13.40
6.40

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dolliars)

Dollars}

PRCOGO2
PAGEH# 1



15AU0G25
14:46:49 (ERT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 15AUG25
RACE : 4
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISHE 11/12/2/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 9
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTIAL
ist 11
2nd 12
3rd 2
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.
11/12
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.
11/12/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.
11/12/2/ALL

Caily Double
COFFICIAL
3/11

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

15.40

GO PAYS
219.40

0C PAYS
62159.00

G0 PAYS
78%2.20

00 PAYS
627.20

AmT/MA3 25.2.0
15AU0G25

(US bollars)
Place

7.80
20,20

$1.00 PAYS

109.70

$0.50 PAYS
3109.50

$0.10 PAYS
789.22

51.00 PAYS
313.60

(Us

(U5

(Us

(Us

PRCOGO2Z
PAGE# 1

Show

6.00
10.80
6.20

Dollars)

PDollars)

bollars}

Dollars)



15AUG2Z5 PRICE REPORT

15:13:55(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PTMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 15AUG25
RACE : b

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/2/5/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NCNE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

GRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 2

3rxd 5

4th 4q

Exacta
QFFICIAL
3/2

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
3/2/5

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
3/2/5/4

Daily Doukle
OFFICIAL
131/3

32.

51.

$1.

52.

Win

0C PAYS
10.00

00 PAYS
28.20

00 PAYS
87.4C

00 PAYS
44 .00

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

15AU0G25

{US Doliars)
Place

2.60
3.60

$1.00 PAYS

5.00

$0.50 PAYS
14.10

$0.10 PAYS
B.74

$1.00 PAYS
22.00

{Us

(Us

{Us

(Us

Show

2.80
2.80
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Decllars)

Pollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 1



15AUGZ25
15:44:36(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 1LAUGZ25

RACE : &

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITRES : &

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 5

3rd 9

4th 6

Exacta
CFFICIAL
8/5

Trifecta
QFFICTIAL
B/5/9

Superfecta
OFFTICIAL
8/5/9/%

Daily Double
QOFFICIAL
3/8

52.

$1.

$3.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
17,40

00 PAYS
396.80

00 PAYS
2670.20

00 PAYS
19.80

15AUG25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{(US Doliars)

51.

50.

$0C.

$1.

Place

7.60
12.20

00 PAYS

38.70

50 PAYS
198.40

1G PAYS
267.02

GO PAYS
9,980

(Us

(US

(Us

Show

5.60
4.60
4.00

Dcllars)

Dollars)

Deoliars)

bollars)

PRCCCOZ
PAGE# 1



15AUG25
16:12:36(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL 15RUGZ25

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 7
2nd 1
3rd 2
4th 1C
Exacta
OFFICIAL
/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
/172
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/1/2/10

Daily Double
QOFFICIAL
8/7

T/1/2/10

$2.

$1.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

i1.20

00 PAYS
74.40

00 PAYS
199.60

00 PAYS
672.50

00 PAYS
42.80

AmT/MA3 25.2.0
15AUGZS

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
37.20

50.50 PAYS
89.80

$0.10 PARYS
67.25

$1.00 PAYS3
21.40

(US

{Us

(0s

(0SS

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1

Show

3.20
8.00
10.40

Dollars)

Docllars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



15AUG25
16:43:45(EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15AUG25

RACE : 8

SCURCE : LA
QORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
PAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 5

2nd 3

3rd 4

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/3/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/3/4/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/5

REPORTING

52.

$1.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
37.60

00 PAYS
84 .10

00 PAYS
17770

00 PAYS
41.60

15AU0G25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

3.4¢
8.80

00 PAYS

18.80C

50 PAYS
42.05

10 PAYS
17.77

00 PAYS
20.80

(Us

(TS

(Us

(Us

Show

3.20
5.80
4.20

Deollaxs)

Dollars)

Dollazrs)

Doliars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 1



15A0GZ5 PRICE REPCRT

17:15:49(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREIL 15AUG25
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/4/1/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUONNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 4

3rd 1

1th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/4

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
8/4/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/4/1/5

Daily Double
QOFFICIAL
5/8

$2.

$1.

51.

$2.

00 PAYS
51.20

00 PAYS
135.10

00 PAYS
825.00

00 PAYS
36.20

15AUGZ5

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

3.40
9.00

00 PAYS
25.60

50 PAYS
67.55

1C PAYS
82.50

00 PAYS
18.10

(US

(UGS

Show

3.40
6.20
4.80

Dollars)

Pollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0O02
PAGE# 1



15AUG25 PRICE REPORT
17:45:55(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15AUGZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15AUG25
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 98/2/6/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : MNONE
FAVORITES : 9

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Piace
QOFFICIAL
1st S 5.40 4.60
2nd 2 19.00
3rad 6
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/2 68.00 34.00
Trifecta
ORFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.5C PAYS
_h 9/2/6 225.60 112.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
9/2/6/4 6400.50 640.05

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/9 26.60

1.

00 PAYS
13.30

{Us

(US

{Us

(Us

sShow

4.00
11.490
5.40

Dollars)

Dollars}

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOG2
PAGE$# 1



15BUG25
16:18:17 (EDT)

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY:; PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 15AUGZ5
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 12/5/4/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : &
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
QOFFICTIAL
1st 12 35.40
2nd 5
3rd 4
4th 8
Exacta
GFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1275 1202.80
Trifecta
OFFTICIAL $1.00 PAYS
12/5/4 2097.80C
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
12/5/4/8 25628.30
Paily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/12 166.60

15AU0G25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dbelilars)

1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

14.00
38.690

C0 PAYS

601.40

50 PAYS
1048.90

10 PAYS
2562.83

00 PAYS
83.30

(US

(US

PRC0OOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

8.20
20.2C
4.60

bollars}

Dollars)

bollars}

Doliars)



15AUG25
18:52:58 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC

RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

CCMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15AUG25

ORDER OF FINTSH : 14/5/12/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : b5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 14

2nd 5

3rd 12

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
14/5

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
14/5/12

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
14/5/12/72

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
12/A1LL

ALL/14

2.

$1.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

12.00

00 PAYS
45,40

00 PAYS
414,30

00 PAYS
4583.20

00 PAYS
34.80
4,80

15AUG25

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

(U8 Dollars}

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Flace

.G0

5
3.60

00 PAYS
22.70

50 PAYS
207.15

10 PAYS
458.32

00 PAYS
17.40
2.40

(US

(US

(US

Show

4.20
2.80
12.80

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



